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TZ−1800
THE PERFECT CUT NOW REACHES FURTHER
EL CORTE PERFECTO AHORA LLEGA MÁS LEJOS
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After Sales Service
aftersales@rubi.com

SCAN THE QR CODE OR 
ENTER WWW.RUBI.COM

1. SIGN UP IN LESS THAN 1 MINUTE

2. EXTEND THE WARRANTY OF YOUR PURCHASES EASILY

3. GAIN ACCESS TO EXCLUSIVE BENEFITS AND GIFTS
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PT RUBI PORTUGAL
Rua da Ribeira de Eiras, S/N, Armazém B
Ponte de Eiras
3020-324 Coimbra - PORTUGAL
T. 351 239 492 430
F. 351 239 492 431
rubiportugal@rubi.com

FR RUBI FRANCE S.A.R.L.
Immeuble Oslo
19 Avenue de Norvège
91953 LES ULIS - FRANCE
T. 33 1 69 18 17 85
T. 33 1 69 18 17 89
rubifrance@rubi.com

US RUBI TOOLS USA Inc.
3980 W 104th St Suite 6, 
Hialeah, FLORIDA 33018 USA
P. 1 305 715 9892
F. 1 305 715 9898
rubitools.usa@rubi.com

RUBI ROSSIA
моб. +7 903 153 30 46
тел.: +34 936806500
факс: +34 936806501
rubirossia@rubi.com

RU

TR RUBI TÜRKIYE
Demir Makine Ticaret Ve Sanayi Ltd. Şti.
Emekyemez Mah. Tersane Cd. No.114
Karaköy / İstanbul - Türkiye - Turkey
T. (212) 237-2224
F. (212) 237-2252
rubiturkiye@rubi.com

DE

AT

RUBI DEUTSCHLAND GmbH
Krahnendonk 89
41066 Mönchengladbach
DEUTSCHLAND
T. 49 (0) 2161 990 60 90
F. 49 (0) 2161 478 12 69
rubideutschland@rubi.com

NL

LU

BE

RUBI BENELUX BV
Weidehek, 70
4824 AS BREDA
NEDERLAND
T. 31 (0) 76 57 29 200
F. 31 (0) 76 57 20 190
rubibenelux@rubi.com

IT ITALIA
T. 800 788278
F. 800 788279
commerciale@rubi.com

IN

RUBI INDIA
Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri (East)
Mumbai-400059, India
T.+91 22 67587457 60
rubiwestindia@rubi.com

PL RUBI POLSKA Sp. z o.o.
ul. Karczunkowska 43
02-871 Warszawa
POLSKA
T. +48 (0) 226 44 51 61
F. +48 (0) 226 44 58 45
rubipolska@rubi.com 

MX GERMANS BOADA MEXICO
Av. Industria Moderna #2001 Bodega 82,
El Cerrito, CP 76240
El marqués, QRO
T: +52 55 5592 4907
T: +52 55 5592 5386
mexico@rubi.com 

CO RUBI COLOMBIA
Cra. 11a #94-56, Oficina 501
Bogotà D.C. COLÒMBIA
T. (+571) 749 85 08

CL RUBI CHILE
GERMANS BOADA S.A.
Los Militares # 5620, Oficina 1503
Los Condes (Santiago de Chile) CHILE
T. (+562) 3339 9193
T. (+569) 9799 9574 
rubichile@rubi.com

UK

IE

RUBI UK LTD.
Units 16 & 17, Easter Park,
Ferry Lane
Rainham, Essex
RM13 9BP - UNITED KINGDOM
P. 44 (0) 1708559609
F. 44 (0) 1708553813
rubiuk@rubi.com 

AE RUBI MIDDLE EAST
P.O. Box 507070, Unit 08A, Level 7,
Al Fattan Currency House-Tower 1,
Dubai IFC, Dubai, United Arab Emirates
nkhan@rubi.com
T. +971 52 969 7852

CA RUBI CANADA
Anjou, QC H1J 2T4
P. 1866 898 7924
F. 1305 715 9898
rubicanada@rubi.com 

MADRID
Thomas Edison 4 Bloque 2
Planta 1 Oficina 2110
T. 34 914 99 48 63
28521 Rivas Vaciamadrid SPAIN
F. 34 914 99 48 70
rubimadrid@rubi.com

GERMANS BOADA, S.A.
BARCELONA (OFICINAS CENTRALES)
Pol. Can Rosés,
Avda. Olimpíades 89-91, P.O.BOX 14
08191 RUBI (Bacelona) SPAIN
T. 34 936 80 65 00
F. 34 936 80 65 01
info@rubi.com

SP

CN Suzhou Rubi Technologies Co. ,Ltd.
Block 2, No.86, Tinghe Road, SIP, Suzhou City, Jiangsu
Province, China
Zip Code: 215121
中国江苏省苏州工业园区亭和路86号2号厂房
苏州瑞比机电科技有限公司
邮政编码: 215121
Tel: 86 512 66626100

MA RUBI MAROC
Indusmat S.A.R.L
1075, Bd. Mohamed VI Rés. Fath Zhar
MAGASIN: 103 - Casablanca
Maroc - Morocco
T. +212 22.37.80.22
F. +212 22.97.80.49
rubimaroc@rubi.com
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La gamma TZ arriba ara més lluny de la mà de la talladora més gran de la seva classe: la TZ-1800. Creada per al tall de porcelànic a
gran format, la seva enginyeria avançada ens ofereix una precisió molt elevada en longituds llargues, gràcies a un disseny de guies
intel·ligent que redueix els desviaments.CAT

PT A gama TZ vai agora mais longe com o maior cortador da sua classe: a TZ-1800. Criado para o corte de porcelânico de grande 
formato, a sua engenharia avançada permite uma elevada precisão em grandes comprimentos, graças ao design da guia 
inteligente que reduz os desvios.

IT La gamma TZ ora va oltre con la tagliapiastrelle più grande della sua categoria: la TZ-1800. Creata per il taglio di piastrelle in gres 
porcellanato di grande formato, la sua ingegneria avanzata ci offre un'altissima precisione nelle grandi dimensioni, grazie a un 
design intelligente della guida che riduce le deviazioni.

NL De TZ-serie is uitgebreid met de grootste tegelsnijder in zijn klasse: de TZ-1800. Speciaal ontworpen voor het snijden van 
grootformaat tegels, biedt zijn geavanceerde techniek een zeer hoge precisie in grote lengtes, dankzij een intelligent 
geleidingsontwerp dat afwijkingen tot een minimum beperkt.

FR La gamme TZ va désormais plus loin avec le plus grand coupe carreaux manuel de sa catégorie : le TZ-1800. Créé pour couper les 
carreaux de grès cérame grand format, son ingénierie avancée garantit haute précision même sur les grandes longueurs, grâce à 
son guide innovant conçu pour réduire les déviations.

DE Das TZ-Sortiment wird jetzt durch den größten Cutter seiner Klasse erweitert: den TZ-1800. Er wurde für das Schneiden von 
großformatigen Feinsteinzeugfliesen entwickelt und bietet dank eines intelligenten Führungsdesigns, das Abweichungen reduziert, 
eine sehr hohe Präzision bei großen Längen.

PL
Gama przecinarek TZ sięga teraz dalej dzięki najdłuższej przecinarce w swojej klasie: TZ-1800. Stworzona do cięcia 
wielkoformatowych płytek gresowych. Przy zastosowaniu zaawansowanych technik inżynieryjnych stało się możliwe 
zwiększenie precyzji cięcia na większych długościach, dzięki inteligentnej konstrukcji prowadnicy, która ogranicza odchylenia.

La gama TZ llega ahora más lejos de la mano de la mayor cortadora de su clase: la TZ-1800. Creada para el corte de porcelánico en 
gran formato, su avanzada ingeniería nos ofrece una precisión muy elevada en longitudes largas, gracias a un diseño de guías 
inteligente que reduce los desvíos.

ES
The TZ range now goes further with the largest cutter in its class: the TZ-1800. Created for cutting large format porcelain tiles, 
its advanced engineering offers us very high precision in long lengths, thanks to an intelligent guide design that reduces deviations.EN

 
 
 
 

 
 

  

Gaudeix d´una potència de separació superior (fins a 1.500 kg) mantenint la facilitat d´ús. A causa del sistema de dos posicions, 
podràs operar fins i tot amb una sola mà. No hi ha cap altra màquina al mercat tan lleugera i manejable amb aquestes dimensions.CAT

PT Desfrute do poder de separação superior (até 1.500 kg), mantendo a facilidade de uso. Devido ao seu sistema de duas posições, 
pode até operá-lo só com uma mão. Não há outra máquina no mercado tão leve e manejável com essas dimensões.

IT Goditi un grande potere di separazione (fino a 1.500 kg) pur mantenendo la facilità d'uso, grazie al suo sistema a due posizioni puoi 
anche azionarlo con una sola mano. Non esiste altra macchina sul mercato così leggera e maneggevole con queste dimensioni.

NL Haal je voordeel uit het superieure breekmechanisme (1.500 kg) met behoud van het bekende gebruiksgemak. Deze tegelsnijder 
kun je met één hand bedienen en dankzij het tweestandenbreeksysteem kun je zowel dikke als dunne tegels snijden en breken 
zonder iets te moeten verstellen. Er is geen ander model met deze afmetingen op de markt dat zo licht en hanteerbaar is.

FR Profitez d'une puissance de séparation remarquable (jusqu'à 1.500 kg) tout en conservant une facilité d'utilisation déconcertante. 
Grâce à son système à deux positions, vous pouvez même l'actionner d'une seule main. Il n'existe aucun autre coupe carreaux 
manuel sur le marché, affichant ces dimensions, qui soit aussi léger et maniable.

DE Genießen Sie eine überragende Trennleistung (bis zu 1.500 kg) bei gleichzeitiger Benutzerfreundlichkeit. Dank des 
Zwei-Positionen-Systems können Sie die Maschine sogar mit einer Hand bedienen. Es gibt keine andere Maschine auf dem Markt, 
die so leicht und handlich ist und diese Abmessungen aufweist.

EN Enjoy superior separation power (up to 1.500 kg) while maintaining ease of use. Due to its two-position system, you can even 
operate it with one hand. There is no other machine on the market that is so light and manageable with these dimensions.

Disfruta de una potencia de separación superior (hasta 1.500 kg) manteniendo la facilidad de uso. Debido a su sistema de dos 
posiciones, podrás operarla incluso con una sola mano. No hay otra máquina en el mercado tan ligera y manejable con esas 
dimensiones.ES

PL  
 

Korzystaj z dużej mocy łamacza (do 1500 kg) przy zachowaniu łatwości obsługi. Dzięki dwupozycyjnemu systemowi 
można obsługiwać go nawet jedną ręką. Żadna inna maszyna na rynku nie jest tak lekka i łatwa w obsłudze przy tych wymiarach.

 

ES Liviana, robusta, plegable. La TZ-1800 es la evolución de una gama consolidada, que ahora lleva tu trabajo un paso más allá.

Liviana, robusta, plegable. La TZ-1800 és l'evolució d'una gamma consolidada, que ara porta la feina un pas més enllà.CAT
PT Leve, robusto, dobrável. A TZ-1800 é a evolução de uma gama consolidada no mercado e que leva agora o seu trabalho 

para um nível seguinte."

IT Leggera, robusta, pieghevole. TZ-1800 è l'evoluzione di una gamma consolidata, che ora porta il tuo lavoro un passo avanti.

NL Licht en toch robuust, én gemakkelijk te vervoeren. De TZ-1800 is de evolutie van een gevestigde reeks, waarmee je 
je werk gemakkelijk kunt uitbreiden.

FR Léger, robuste, pliable. Le TZ-1800 est l'évolution d'une gamme reconnue, qui vous permet de mener vos projets encore plus loin.

DE Leicht, robust, faltbar. Die TZ-1800 ist die Weiterentwicklung einer bewährten Serie, die Ihre Arbeit jetzt noch einen 
Schritt weiter bringt.

PL Lekka, wytrzymała, składana. TZ-1800 to ewolucja znanej serii, która teraz posuwa Twoją pracę o krok do przodu.

EN Light, robust, foldable. The TZ-1800 is the evolution of an established range, now taking your work one step further.
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TZ−1800
THE PERFECT CUT NOW REACHES FURTHER
EL CORTE PERFECTO AHORA LLEGA MÁS LEJOS

1  3 4 52
Cut & Drill

Prepare Set Grout Clean

INCLUDED

Ø8mm (05/16”) Ref.01959

Ø22mm (07/8”) Ref.01900 

Ø 8 mm   - 5/16”
Ø 10 mm - 13/32”

Ø 18 mm - 3/4”
Ø 22 mm - 7/8”

COMPATIBLE WITH

EXTREME

SILVER

INCLUDED
ERGO TROLLEY

POSITION

 

SCORING POSITION
1

0

1

2

POSITION

0

 2

16-21 mm

5/8-13/16"

POSITION

 
POSITION

1

BREAKING POSITIONS

Strong CompactOne hand
operation

1500 kg
3307 lb

3 - 21 mm
1/8” - 13/16”

180 cm
70”

120 x 120 cm
47’’ x 47’’

With ergo trolley

TZ-850 
TZ-850 INCH
TZ-1020 
TZ-1020 INCH
TZ-1300 
TZ-1300 INCH
TZ-1550
TZ-1550 INCH
TZ-1800
TZ-1800 INCH

17952
17956
17951
17955
17953
17957
17954
17958
17924
17999

85 cm
33 1/2”
102 cm

40”
130 cm

51”
155 cm

61”
180 cm

70” 

3-21 mm
1/8” - 13/16” 

1500 kg
3307 Lb

REF

60x60 cm
24”x24”

70x70 cm
27“x27”

90x90 cm
36“x36”

110x110 cm
43“x43”

120x120 cm
47“x47”
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√

√ PRODUCT
INFORMATION


